RESULTS OF HALLOWEEN HUNT 5 MILER
LONG HUNTER STATE PARK, OCTOBER 26, 2002

PLACE FIRST LAST NAME
OPEN
DAVID HUDSON
JENNIFER  SEGOVIA
MASTERS
LEE PICCIRILLO
LEE ANN CHELLMAN
GRAND MASTERS
PAUL VANDOHLEN
PATRICIA COLE
SENIOR GRAND MASTERS
GARY ANDERSON
AMELIA WALLACE
F15-19
1 WHITNEY AGEE
2 LAURIE BENNIE
3 AMANDA BENNIE
4 LINDSAY MCNALLY
F25-29
1 SHANNON NORTH
2 JAMIE SHARP
F30-34
1 ANDREA OWENS
2 CHRISTI GERTONSON
3 ANGELA IVORY
F35-39
1 STEPHANIE CAHILL
2 SUE RUFF
3 MELINDA SANDERS
4 SUSAN FORD
5 CHRIS WILLIAMS
F40-44
1 AMY COX
2 VICKI DOOLEY
3 KATHY WYSIADLOWSKI
4 DIANA BIBEAU
5 SARA HOPSON
6 DIANE SOMMERS
7 LINDA LISIC
8 MELODY BENNETT

17
16
16
12

26
28

32
34
34

35
37
35
37
38

41
41
42
42
43
41
43
41

AGE CITY
25 DICKSON
21  CLARKSVILLE
46 LEBANON
40 LEBANON
50 SOUTHSIDE
50 GOODLETTSVILLE
62 MT JULIET
61 CLARKSVILLE

LEBANON
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
OLD HICKORY

LAVERGNE
NASHVILLE

SMYRNA
MURFREESBORO
NASHVILLE

MURFREESBORO
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
COOKEVILLE
SMYRNA

MT JULIET
NASHVILLE
LEXINGTON
SMYRNA
BRENTWOOD
NASHVILLE
COOKEVILLE
SMYRNA

TIME

2815
3218

29 16
40 32

3245
47 54

36 04
39 02

40 00
40 48
41 28
54 03

41 40
52 25

41 15
41 42
46 40

3335
36 30
37 01
41 41
41 46

34 25
36 29
36 57
37 25
3903
41 50
45 00
47 31



F45-49

O WNDN

F50-54

O WNDN

F55-59

F60-64

F65-69

F70-74

M15-19

M20-24

O L WN =

M25-29

AL ON-

M30-34

LAURA

BEVERLY
DEBBIE
KATHY
CAROLYN
LOU ANN
SANDRA

JUDY
SUZANNE
SUE

JUDY
ELIZABETH
DORIS

BARBARA

MARIE

HELEN

WENDY

CODY

DAVID
DAN
ANTHONY
MICAH
JASON
BRAD

MATT
JERETT
PETER
ANDREW
BRANDON

DAVID

VOLKERDING

BETHART
MOORE
CRISP

LEE
MAGDEN
ZIMMERLE

BATEY
PHILPOT
STREET
WHITE
MAIN
BROWN

WINTERS

THREADGILL

REED

WILLIAMS

CHELLMAN

SCOTT
TURNER
MOTTA
SANDLIN
WILKINSON
HILLARD

BROWN
CUSHING
CASTRO
WELCH
WRAY

KYLE

45
49
47
45
48
47

51
52
54
54
51
54

59

61

66

70

15

22
23
24
22
24
24

27
26
28
29
26

31

ANTIOCH

MT. JULIET
MANCHESTER
BRENTWOOD
NASHVILLE
KNOXVILLE
ANTIOCH

NASHVILLE
GOODLETTSVILLE
MT. JULIET
CLEVELAND
B.G.KY
COOKEVILLE

OAK RIDGE

WILDERSVILLE

MURFREESBORO

OAK RIDGE

LEBANON

HENDERSONVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
GOODLETTSVILLE
MURFREESBORO
MURFREESBORO

NASHVILLE
LEBANON
NASHVILLE
COOKEVILLE
NASHVILLE

CLEVLAND

52 15

36 00
38 30
41 30
41 35
41 47
42 11

42 54
4416
49 07
49 39
50 26
50 58

48 37

4318

45 33

52 34

3235

28 44
28 50
29 06
3212
32 47
33 20

3010
3248
42 36
46 19
52 24

29 28



o~NOoOO OB~ WNDN

M35-39
1

o~NOoOO OB~ WNDN

M40-44

SN UAWN

M45-49

SN UAWN

11
12
13
14

M50-54

ROB
CHRIS
JACK
DAVID
JASON
STUART
NATHAN

TOMMY
ROGER
PAUL
DAVIO
BRIAN
MICHAEL
MARK
DAVID

TERRY
RANDALL
DENNIS
ALEX

JIM

VICK
MATT
BOB
ANTHONY
ED

JEFF
NATHAN
BRIAN
MARCUS
JOHN
CHARLES
JEFF
KEN
ROGER
RANDY
DON
BERLIN
DAVE
CARL

DONALD

HENDON
MAPLES
KILISLIAN
BERS
WELCH
LEACH
KELLER

KELL

BRADY
BINGE

DE LEON
GALLAGHER
TAYLOR
WATKINS
SHARP

QUILLEN
THOMPSON
CRUMBY
LEITHNER
BENNETT
MARTIN
FEILER
MACKIE
ANDERSON
MCNALLY

STRACENER
MEEK
ROSKOSKEY
OPITZ
MACKIE
BATES
WITTE
BATEY
HAYWOOD
COLE

JONES
MOORE
BORDENKIRCHER
CHELLMAN

ETHERIDGE

30
33
32
31
32
33
32

39
35
38
36
37
36
39
39

40
42
40
44
44
42
41
40
42
44

45
49
46
49
47
45
47
48
45
49
47
46
49
46

NASHVILLE
MURFREESBORO
KNOXVILLE
NASHVILLE
LEBANON
CHRISTIANA

OAK RIDGE

ROCK ISLAND
MURFREESBORO
HERMITAGE
MURFREESBORO
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
MURFREESBORO
MURFREESBORO

TULLAHOMA
GOODLETTSVILLE
NASHVILLE
BRENTWOOD
SMYRNA
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
COOKEVILLE
NASHVILLE

OLD HICKORY

SODDY DAISY
HENDERSONVILLE
HOPKINSVILLE
GALLATIN
NASHVILLE
WATERTOWN

OLD HICKORY
NASHVILLE
SMYRNA
GOODLETTSVILLE
ANTIOCH
MANCHESTER
NASHVILLE
LEBANON

PADUCAH KY

29 44
3106
3418
34 50
36 34
37 29
42 18

3217
34 07
36 32
36 59
38 37
41 21
42 06
45 34

30 28
32 06
3300
37 20
37 56
38 24
38 31
45 38
47 26
54 05

32 26
3345
34 16
3522
36 45
37 33
41 03
41 27
41 54
43 36
46 25
46 49
47 32
48 47

3250



M55-59

SN UAWN

M60-64
1

o~NOoOO OB~ WNDN

M65-69
1

N~No ahwWN

M70-74

DORN
TONY
DAVID
PAUL
PETE
GRAHAM
PAUL
CARLIE
STEVE
FRANK
ANDY

NORM
DELMER
W. MARLIN
DARYL
BILL

TOM

PHIL
STEVE
LES
JERRY

JOHN
DENNIS
DEAN
WILLARD
MICHAEL
JOHN
WILLIAM
A. JOSEPH

TED
PAUL
HERRELL
ED
STEPHEN
JOE
CHARLES

JOE
BURT
VY

KILE
RECKER
ETHERIDGE
MATRISIAN
JOHNSON
KEEFE
MCGINLEY
MCCOWAN
CLARK
SCOTT
STREET

FEASTER
HAYES
HICKS
SIMPSON
BOULDIN
HUGHES
MCGOVERN
MCCARTHY
MARSH
WHITE

OTTO
CHRISTIAN
WHITEHEAD
BOND
HONEYCUTT
SWICEGOOD
STEVENS
CYR

WILSON
MCCALEB
AKERS
CASEY
KHLEIF
DUNCAN
SHARP

KILLEEN
NOWERS
EVANS

52
50
54
53
50
54
52
53
53
52
53

58
58
55
55
56
57
55
55
57
58

60
64
64
64
61
62
63
63

65
68
68
68
67
65
66

74
72
71

CLINTON
SMYRNA
PADUCAH KY
NASHVILLE
MT. JULIET
NASHVILLE
KNOXVILLE
COOKEVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
HENDERSONVILLE
MT. JULIET

DECHERD
INDIAN MOUND
WINCHESTER
B,G, KY
SPENCER
GALLATIN
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
SHELBYVILLE
CLEVELAND

OLD HICKORY
NASHVILLE
GOODLETTSVILLE
HENDERSONVILLE
HENDERSONVILLE
MARYVILLE
SMYRNA
COOKEVILLE

NASHVILLE
COOKEVILLE
OAK RIDGE
NASHVILLE
COOKEVILLE
MADISON
MURFREESBORO

OLD HICKORY
GOODLETTSVILLE
CORINTH, MS

3308
3504
3543
36 37
36 55
40 11
40 27
42 00
44 32
45 36
5137

34 01
3508
38 40
38 57
39 16
40 50
41 29
41 41
45 37
49 39

36 47
37 00
37 44
43 56
45 36
45 59
51 38
56 07

3710
38 04
46 00
50 09
10135
112 11
118 00

46 12
50 17
52 02



M75+
1 JOHN LAUGHLIN 82 CHARLOTTE 10344
2 KAUL FINCHER 78 COOKEVILLE 109 34
3 H.B. REED 79 MURFREESBORO 11500



